
                                  AMHERST JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
                              2021 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
Tuesday 4/6/21 Keystone M.S. + Picture Day 5:00 Home

Wednesday 4/7/21 Vermilion-Sailorway M.S. 4:30 Away
5355 Sailorway Dr., Vermilion

Thursday 4/8/21  Keystone M.S.  5:00 Away
422 W. Main St., Lagrange

Wednesday 4/14/21 Westlake-Burneson M.S. 4:30 Away
WL Rec., 28995 Hilliard Rd., Westlake

Thursday 4/15/21 Avon M.S. 4:30 Home

Friday 4/16/21 Berea-Midpark M.S. 4:30 Home

Tuesday 4/20/21 North Olmsted M.S. 5:30 Away
5155 E. Park Dr., North Olmsted Field #3

Tuesday 4/27/21 Clearview-Durling M.S. 5:30 Away

Wednesday 4/28/21 Berea-Midpark M.S. 5:30 Away
16000 Bagley Rd., Middlebiurg Hts.

Thursday 4/29/21 Westlake-Burneson M.S. 4:30 Home

Friday 4/30/21 Olmsted Falls M.S. - Blue - DH 4:30/6:00 Home
27045 Bagley Rd.

Monday 5/3/21 North Olmsted M.S. 4:30 Home

Tuesday 5/4/21 Avon M.S. 4:30 Away
3701 Vets. Mem. Pkwy., Avon

Wednesday 5/5/21 Keystone M.S. 5:30 Home

Thursday 5/6/21 SWC Tournament- TBA 4:30 TBA

Friday 5/7/21 SWC Tournament- Semis 4:30 Avon
3701 Vets. Mem. Pkwy., Avon

Saturday 5/8/21 SWC Tournament 4:30 Avon
3701 Vets. Mem. Pkwy., Avon

Head Coach - Wally Dorobek

Brad Draga - Athletic Director Andrew Gibson - Principal
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